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Date Series Event Location Rescue Boat 1 Rescue Boat 2
Fri 24 Mar Club Dinner Annebrook Hotel

Sun 09 Apr Practice/Training/get your boats down day M.S.C.

Sat 22 Apr Training day for 2016 adult course participants M.S.C.

Sun 23 Apr A Sunday series A starts M.S.C. Kieran Milner Susan Hogan

Wed 26 Apr 1 Wednesday series 1 starts, first gun 7.00pm M.S.C. James Hackett Rosie Hackett

Thu 27 Apr Gordon Davies Rules Presentation 7.30pm M.S.C.

Sat 29 Apr - Sun 30 Apr GP14 O'Tiarnaigh Challenge Swords Sailing Club

Sun 30 Apr A M.S.C. Pat McArdle Veronica Lucey

Wed 03 May 1 First gun 7.30pm until August M.S.C. Michael Collender Brian Walker

Sun 07 May Training for course laying 2pm M.S.C.

Sun 07 May A Sunday series A continues, first gun 4pm. M.S.C. Stuart McCormack Bernie Briody

Wed 10 May 1 M.S.C. John Malone Katie Johnston

Sun 14 May A M.S.C. Michael Casserly Seamus Cannon

Wed 17 May 1 M.S.C. Gearoid O'Bradaigh Piotr Bielecki

Sun 21 May A M.S.C. John Smyth Anna Cassidy

Wed 24 May 1 M.S.C. Sean Duffy Hugh Duffy

Sat 27 May - Sun 28 May O’Dowd Cup & Training - Mirrors M.S.C.

Sat 27 May - Sun 28 May GP14 Purcell Trophy Greystones SC

Sun 28 May No Club racing M.S.C.

Wed 31 May 1 M.S.C. Cormac Meaney Martin Hynes

Sun 04 Jun A Sunday series A ends M.S.C. Alan Pinder Caroline Young

Wed 07 Jun 1 M.S.C. Colm Connaughton Paul O'Reilly
Sat 10 Jun - Sun 11 Jun Adult course weekend 1 M.S.C.

Sun 11 Jun Adult support for Adult Course M.S.C. Club Instructor Club Instructor

Wed 14 Jun 1 M.S.C. Mel O'Hara Martina Whyte
Sat 17 Jun - Sun 18 Jun Adult course weekend 2 M.S.C.

Sat 17 Jun - Sun 18 Jun GP14 Ulster Championships Newtownards SC

Sun 18 Jun Adult support for Adult Course M.S.C. Club Instructor Club Instructor

Wed 21 Jun 1 M.S.C. David Maxwell Robert Duncan

Sat 24 Jun - Sun 25 Jun Women on Water course weekend 1 M.S.C.

Sun 25 Jun Adult support for WOW Course M.S.C. Club Instructor Club Instructor

Sat 24 Jun - Sun 25 Jun 24 hour race Coleraine Yacht Club

Wed 28 Jun 1 M.S.C. Denis McDermott John Hanley

Sat 01 Jul - Sat 02 Jul Women on Water course weekend 2

Sun 02 Jul Adult support for WOW Course M.S.C. Club Instructor Club Instructor

Mon 03 Jul Junior course starts M.S.C.

Wed 05 Jul 1 Wednesday series 1 ends M.S.C. Barry Heeran Pat Sweeney

Fri 07 Jul - Sun 09 Jul Mirror National & Western Championships Sligo Yacht Club

Fri 07 Jul - Sun 09 Jul GP14 Leinster Championships Dun Laoghaire

Sun 09 Jul B Sunday series B starts - handicapped M.S.C. Emily Clarke Clare Moran

Wed 12 Jul 2 Wednesday series 2 starts M.S.C. Bernard Shea Suzanne McKay

Sun 16 Jul B M.S.C. Fran Kelleher ANO

Wed 19 Jul 2 M.S.C. Kieran Milner Susan Hogan
Fri 21 Jul Junior course ends/Club BBQ M.S.C.

Sun 23 Jul B M.S.C. James Hackett Rosie Hackett

Mon 24 Jul - Fri 28 Jul Cara na Mara courses M.S.C.

Wed 26 Jul 2 M.S.C. Pat McArdle Veronica Lucey

Sat 29 Jul - Fri 04 Aug Mirror World Championships Restronguet S.C., UK

Sun 30 Jul B M.S.C. Michael Collender Brian Walker

Wed 02 Aug 2 M.S.C. Stuart McCormack Bernie Briody

Sun 06 Aug B M.S.C. John Malone Katie Johnston

Sun 06 Aug - Fri 11 Aug GP14 UK Nationals Looe SC

Wed 09 Aug 2 M.S.C. Michael Casserly Seamus Cannon

Sun 13 Aug B Sunday series B ends M.S.C. Gearoid O'Bradaigh Piotr Bielecki

Wed 16 Aug 2 M.S.C. John Smyth Anna Cassidy

Sat 19 Aug - Sun 20 Aug GP14 National Championships Ballyholme Yacht Club

Sun 20 Aug C Sunday series C starts M.S.C. Sean Duffy Hugh Duffy

Wed 23 Aug 2 M.S.C. Cormac Meaney Martin Hynes

Sat 26 Aug - Sun 27 Aug Mirror Eastern Championships Clontarf Yacht Club

Sun 27 Aug C M.S.C. Emily Clarke Clare Moran

Wed 30 Aug 2 First gun 7.00pm M.S.C. Alan Pinder Caroline Young

Sat 02 Sep - 03 Sep Club Championships M.S.C. Bernard Shea Suzanne McKay

Wed 06 Sep 2 Wednesday series 2 ends - first gun 7.00pm M.S.C. Colm Connaughton Paul O'Reilly

Sun 10 Sep C M.S.C. Mel O'Hara Martina Whyte

Sat 16 Sep - Sun 17 Sep GP14 Autumn Open & Youth Championships RCYC Crosshaven

Sun 17 Sep C M.S.C. David Maxwell Robert Duncan

Sun 24 Sep C M.S.C. Denis McDermott John Hanley

Sun 01 Oct C M.S.C. Barry Heeran Pat Sweeney

Sat 07 Oct - Sun 08 Oct All-Ireland Sailing Championship M.S.C.

Sun 08 Oct No Club racing M.S.C.

Sat 14 Oct - Sun 15 Oct GP14 Hot Toddy M.S.C.

Sun 15 Oct No Club racing M.S.C.

Sun 22 Oct C M.S.C. Fran Kelleher ANO

Sun 29 Oct C Sunday series C ends M.S.C. ANO ANO

Fri 03 Nov Club AGM Annebrook Hotel

Sat 11 Nov Prize giving dinner Annebrook Hotel

Fri 15 Dec  Christmas Social Annebrook Hotel

Tues 26 Dec Stephens Day Sailing M.S.C.

Mon 01 Jan New Years Day Sailing M.S.C.
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